Session results of 'Qualifying 1' (Dutch PowerPack Festival)
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Results of Dutch PowerPack Festival - International Superkart Series - Qualifying 1

Date

Track

Event

Group

Best Lap Tm
In Lap

Best Speed
by
Classification
Pos No.
1 4

2 78
3 75
4 58
5 89
6 74
7 36
8 16
9 56
10 88
1 85
12 72
13 46
14 30
15 150
16 98
17 73

Aug 10, 2012 5:20:00 PM
Zandvoort GP (4.307 km)
Dutch PowerPack Festival
International Superkart Series

1:38.780

2

156.967

Marcel Maasmann

Name

Marcel Maasmann
Romano de Ruit
Priscilla Speelman
Danny Bleek

Carl Kinsley

Greg Robert
Dafydd lles

Dave Harvey
Andreas Jost
Kevin Busby

Gary Parkes

Jorg Bernhard
Laurent Chapeau
Marcel Gorissen
Mark Nachtegeller
Vic Hempshall

Sacha Buchwald

COMMENT AND ANNOUNCEMENTS

Announcements

17:38 #56, 58 and 73: please check or charge transponder

Share |

Best time
1:38.780
1:39.016
1:39.682
1:39.805
1:42.293
1:43.015
1:43.212
1:44.335
1:44.568
1:44.575
1:44.692
1:45.309
1:45.463
1:46.572
1:50.422
1:51.512
1:56.910

In lap
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http://www.mylaps.com/results/showrun.jsp?id=2407232

Best speed
156.967
156.593
155.547
155.355
151.576
150.514
150.227
148.610
148.279
148.269
148.103
147.235
147.020
145.490
140.418
139.045
132.625

Diff

0.236
0.902
1.025
3.513
4.235
4.432
5.555
5.788
5.795
5.912
6.529
6.683
7.792
11.642
12.732
18.130

Tijdwaarneming
Zandvoort

Show results by class

Gap Laps

0.236
0.666
0.123
2.488
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0.722
0.197

N
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1.123
0.233
0.007
0.117
0.617
0.154
1.109
3.850
1.090
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5.398

12/08/12 08:32



Session results of 'Qualifying 2' (Dutch PowerPack Festival) http://www.mylaps.com/results/showrun.jsp?id=2408712
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Results of Dutch PowerPack Festival - International Superkart Series - Qualifying 2

Date Aug 11, 2012 10:00:00 AM —.
Track Zandvoort GP (4.307 km) | X
Event Dutch PowerPack Festival u
Group International Superkart Series —
Tijdwaarneming
Zandvoort
Best Lap Tm 1:38.251
In Lap 5
Best Speed 157.812
by Romano de Ruit
Classification Show results by class
Pos No. Name Best time In lap Best speed Diff Gap Laps
1 78 Romano de Ruit 1:38.251 5 157.812 8
2 58 Danny Bleek 1:38.978 2 156.653 0.727 0.727 3
3 75 Priscilla Speelman 1:39.452 2 155.906 1.201 0.474 4
4 74 Greg Robert 1:40.176 2 154.780 1.925 0.724 3
5 89 Carl Kinsley 1:41.967 4 152.061 3.716 1.791 1"
6 36 Dafydd lles i 1:42.135 2 151.811 3.884 0.168 5
7 56 Andreas Jost 1:42.477 4 151.304 4.226 0.342 6
8 85 Gary Parkes 1:42.981 2 150.564 4.730 0.504 8
9 88 Kevin Busby 1:43.003 1 150.532 4.752 0.022 6
10 72 Jorg Bernhard i 1:43.217 5 150.219 4.966 0.214 7
1 30 Marcel Gorissen 1:44.598 8 148.236 6.347 1.381 9
12 46 Laurent Chapeau 1:45.545 5 146.906 7.294 0.947 6
13 98 Vic Hempshall 1:50.265 3 140.618 12.014 4.720 3
14 150 Mark Nachtegeller & 1:50.677 2 140.094 12.426 0.412 3
15 73 Sacha Buchwald 1:53.152 5 137.030 14.901 2.475 7
16 4 Marcel Maasmann i SR 0 - 0.000 3

COMMENT AND ANNOUNCEMENTS
Announcements

10:19 NRS 73, 85 AND 98: CHARGE TRANSPONDERS, BATTERY IS LOW

Share |

12/08/12 08:32



Session results of 'Qualifying Combined' (Dutch PowerPack Festival) http://www.mylaps.com/results/showrun.jsp?id=2408714

Results of Dutch PowerPack Festival - International Superkart Series - Qualifying Combined

Track Zandvoort GP (4.307 km)
Event Dutch PowerPack Festival
Group International Superkart Series

Tijdwaarneming
Classification Zandvoort
Pos No. Name Overall BestTm R1 R2
1 78 Romano de Ruit 1:38.251 1:39.016 1:38.251
2 4 Marcel Maasmann 1:38.780 1:38.780
3 58 Danny Bleek 1:38.978 1:39.805 1:38.978
4 75 Priscilla Speelman 1:39.452 1:39.682 1:39.452
5 74 Greg Robert 1:40.176 1:43.015 1:40.176
6 89 Carl Kinsley 1:41.967 1:42.293 1:41.967
7 36 Dafydd lles 1:42.135 1:43.212 1:42.135
8 56 Andreas Jost 1:42.477 1:44.568 1:42.477
9 85 Gary Parkes 1:42.981 1:44.692 1:42.981
10 88 Kevin Busby 1:43.003 1:44.575 1:43.003
1 72 Jorg Bernhard 1:43.217 1:45.309 1:43.217
12 16 Dave Harvey 1:44.335 1:44.335
13 30 Marcel Gorissen 1:44.598 1:46.572 1:44.598
14 46 Laurent Chapeau 1:45.463 1:45.463 1:45.545
15 98 Vic Hempshall 1:50.265 1:51.512 1:50.265
16 150 Mark Nachtegeller 1:50.422 1:50.422 1:50.677
17 73 Sacha Buchwald 1:53.152 1:56.910 1:53.152

This session was created from 2 other sessions in this, or other events. The names of the sessions used in the result, are listed below.
¢ R1 - Qualifying 1
® R2 - Qualifying 2
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